
ATTACHMENT A-LICENSE INFORMATION

Part 25 - Satellite Communications Licenses

File No. Licensee/Registrant

Satellite Earth Stations
SES-ASG-20100201-00147 TGC, Inc.

SES-ASG-20 10020 1-00148 E! Entertainment Television, Inc.

SES-T/C-20100201-00149 The Comcast Network, LLC

SES-ASG-20100202-00150 NBC Telemundo License Co.

£870542

Call Sign(s)

E050133

E080069
E020009

£000423
£000360
E090030
£050129
£020281

£020152

£980370
£980090
£980067
£960289
E940360
£940216
£060346
E873926
E870840
E870839
£870838
E870837
£860946
E860725
E860347
£860231
£090133
E090033
£070259
£070252
£070167
E070133
E070047
E060397
£990553
E060347
£060345
£060344
E060330
E060329



SES-T/C-201 00201-00151

SES-T/C-2010020 1-00 152

New England Cable News

Station Venture Operations, LP

E060328
E060327
E060326
E060325
E060324
E060008
E060006
E050280
E050139
E4288
E040464
E040167
E040097
E020194
E020193
E020062
E020061
E010336
E010105
E000668
E000667
E000226
E000129
E000099
E060193
E873608

E050107
E940292
E970108

E890143
E030334
E050232



Part 73 - Radio Broadcast Services Licenses

File No(s). Licensee Call Sign

BTCCDT-20100128AAG NBC Telemundo License Co. WCAU(TV)
BTCCDT-20100128AAH WMAQ-TV
BTCCDT-20100 128AAI WNBC(TV)
BTCCDT-20 100128AAJ WRC-TV
BTCCDT-20100128AAK WTVJ(TV)
BTCTT-20100128AAL W58BU
BTCCDT-20100128AAM WVIT(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAN KNBC(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAO KNTV(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAP WNEU(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAQ WNJU(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAR WSCV(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAS WSNS-TV
BTCCDT-20100 128AAT KDEN-TV
BTCCDT-20100 128AAU KHRR(TV)
BTCTT-20100128AAV K28EY
BTCCDT-20100128AAW KNSO(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128AAX KSTS(TV)
BTCTT-201 00128AAY K15CU
BTCTT-20100 128AAZ K46GF
BTCTTL-20 100 128ABA K52FF
BTCTTA-20 100128ABB KEJT-LP
BTCDTL-20 100 128ABC KEJT-LP
BTCTVL-20 100128ABD KMAS-LP
BTCCDT-20100 128ABE KTAZ(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128ABF KTMD(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128ABG KVDA(TV)
BTCCDT-20 100 128ABH KVEA(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128ABI KWHY-TV
BTCTT-20100128ABJ K47GD
BTCCDT-20100 128ABK KXTX-TV

BTCCDT-20100 128ABL Station Venture Operations, LP KNSD(TV)
BTCCDT-20100 128ABM KXAS-TV

BTCCDT-20100 128ABN Telemundo of Puerto Rico WKAQ-TV
BTCTTV-20100 128ABO W09AT
BTCTT-20100128ABP W32AJ
BTCTT-20100128ABQ W68BU

BTCCDT-20100 128ABR Telemundo Las Vegas License LLC KBLR(TV)

BALCDT-20100128ABS NBC Telemundo License Co. WCAU(TV)
BALCDT-20100 128ABT WMAQ-TV
BALCDT-20100 128ABU WNBC(TV)
BALCDT-20100 128ABV WRC-TV
BALCDT-20100 128ABW WTVJ(TV)



BALTT-20 I00 I28ABX
BALCOT-20 I00 I28ABY
BALCOT-20 I00 I28ABZ
BALCOT-20100 I28ACA
BALCOT-20100 I28ACB
BALCOT-20 I00 I28ACC
BALCOT-20100I28ACO
BALCOT-20 I00 128ACE
BALCOT-20100 128ACF
BALCOT-20100 128ACG
BALTT-20100128ACH
BALCOT-20 I00 I28ACI
BALCOT-20 I00 128ACJ
BALTT-20 I00 I28ACK
BALTT-20IOOI28ACL
BALTT-20IOOI28ACM
BALTTA-20 100128ACN
BAPOTL-20 100128ACO
BALTVL-20 100 I28ACP
BALCDT-20100I28ACQ
BALCOT-20100 128ACR
BALCDT-20 I00 128ACS
BALCDT-20100 128ACT
BALCDT-20100 I28ACU
BALTT-20100128ACV
BALCOT-20100 128ACW

WS8BU
WVIT(TV)
KNBC(TV)
KNTV(TV)
WNEU(TV)
WNJU(TV)
WSCV(TV)
WSNS-TV
KDEN-TV
KHRR(TV)
K28EY
KNSO(TV)
KSTS(TV)
KISCU
K46GF
KS2FF
KEJT-LP
KEJT-LP
KMAS-LP
KTAZ(TV)
KTMD(TV)
KVDA(TV)
KVEA(TV)
KWHY-TV
K47GD
KXTX-TV


